
ADA CUP

Mělník, 1. - 2. 8. 2014

Event: 

No. Name Nationality 25 50 Total Place

6 Hintermayr Helmut AT 23 22 45 1
10 Lang Gerhard D 21 22 43 2

14 Pekárek Robert CZ 21 20 41 3

20 Ring Kilian D 21 19 40 4

15 Vošoust Zdenek CZ 21 19 40 5

23 Gráf Gustav CZ 21 18 39 6

13 Vošoust Jaroslav CZ 21 17 38 7

1 Gschwendtner Johann AT 18 19 37 8-10

8 Kienast Robert AT 19 18 37 8-10

12 Köhler Jürgen D 19 18 37 8-10

3 Mattes Anton AT 17 19 36 11-13

18 Wallner Robert D 17 19 36 11-13

19 Zeintl Volker D 18 18 36 11-13

4 Makowitsch Franz AT 17 15 32 14-15

5 Hiehs Erich AT 17 15 32 14-15

7 Schneider Siegfried AT 16 11 27 16-17

11 Breuer Helmut D 12 15 27 16-17

17 Moro Giancarlo IT 14 12 26 18

21 Petlach Georg AT 11 10 21 19

2 Maurer Günter AT 13 7 20 20

9 Kreindl Christa AT 2 6 8 21

16 Piva Eleonora IT 0 0 0 22

Results

LORENZONI



ADA CUP

Mělník, 1. - 2. 8. 2014

Event: 

Team No. Name 25 50 Total Place

Česko 13 Vošoust Jaroslav 21 17 38

14 Pekárek Robert 21 20 41

15 Vošoust Zdenek 21 19 40 119 1

Hörabach 18 Wallner Robert 17 19 36

19 Zeintl Volker 18 18 36

20 Ring Kilian 21 19 40 112 2

WTC - ODENWALD 11 Breuer Helmut 12 15 27

12 Köhler Jürgen 19 18 37

10 Lang Gerhard 21 22 43 107 3

Austria 21 Petlach 11 10 21

8 Kienast 19 18 37

5 Hiehs 17 15 32 90 4

Italy 16 Piva Eleonora 0 0 0

17 Moro Giancarlo 14 12 26

0 26 5

Results

BATESVILLE      (LORENZONI)



ADA CUP

Mělník, 1. - 2. 8. 2014

Event: HAWKER      (MANTON)

Team Name 25 50 Total Place

Austria 6 Hintermayr Helmut 19 20 39

3 Mattes Anton 15 19 34

1 Gschwendtner Johann 19 21 40 113 1

Hörabach 18 Wallner Robert 13 20 33

19 Zeintl Volker 17 15 32

20 Ring Kilian 18 17 35 100 2

WTC - ODENWALD 11 Breuer Helmut 14 14 28

12 Köhler Jürgen 19 15 34

10 Lang Gerhard 15 17 32 94 3

Italy 16 Piva Eleonora 0 0 0

17 Moro Giancarlo 16 11 27

0 27 4

Results



ADA CUP

Mělník, 1. - 2. 8. 2014

Event: 

Team Name 25 50 Total Place

Hörabach 18 Wallner Robert 13 20 33 17 19 36

19 Zeintl Volker 17 15 32 18 18 36

20 Ring Kilian 18 17 35 100 21 19 40 112 212 1

Austria 6 Hintermayr Helmut 19 20 39

3 Mattes Anton 15 19 34

1 Gschwendtner Johann 19 21 40 113

21 Petlach 11 10 21

8 Kienast 19 18 37

5 Hiehs 17 15 32 90 203 2

WTC - ODENWALD 11 Breuer Helmut 14 14 28 12 15 27

12 Köhler Jürgen 19 15 34 19 18 37

10 Lang Gerhard 15 17 32 94 21 22 43 107 201 3

Italy 16 Piva Eleonora 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Moro Giancarlo 16 11 27 14 12 26

0 27 0 26 53 4

ADA    CUP

HAWKER      (MANTON) BATESVILLE    (LORENZONI)


